
 

 
Midwives College of Utah’s academic calendar is trimester-based with continuous enrollment through Fall, Winter and 

Summer trimesters. 
 

Winter Trimester 2021 Academic Calendar 

PROD 1000 Wednesday, January 6, through Friday, January 8, 2021 
Classes Begin Monday, January 11, 2021 
Martin Luther King Day: MCU CLOSED Monday, January 18, 2021 
Last day to add/drop a course Friday, January 22, 2021 
President’s Day: MCU CLOSED Monday, February 15, 2021 
Major Map Adjustment Period Monday, February 1,2021 through Friday, February 19, 

2021 
Last day to withdraw from a course Friday, March 5, 2021 
Last day to request a course extension for current term Friday, April 16, 2021 
End of trimester Friday, April 23, 2021 
All grades available for viewing by students* Monday, May 3, 2021 
Trimester Break Monday, April 26, 2021 through Friday, May 7, 2021 
MCU Spring Conference  Monday, April 26, 2021 through Saturday, May 1, 2021 
MCU Graduation Gala Tuesday, April 27, 2021 
Integrated Assessments Monday, April 26 through Wednesday, April 28, 2021 
*grades will be available as soon as they are assigned by the faculty. All students can expect grades for all classes no later than this date. 

 

 

Summer Trimester 2021 Academic Calendar 

PROD 1000 Wednesday, May 5, through Friday, May 7, 2021 
Classes Begin Monday, May 10, 2021 
Last day to add/drop a course Friday, May 21, 2021 
Memorial Day: MCU CLOSED Monday, May 31, 2021 
Major Map Adjustment Period Tuesday, June 1, 2021 through Friday, July 2, 2021 
Last day to withdraw from a course Friday, July 2, 2021 
Independence Day: MCU CLOSED Monday, July 5, 2021 
Utah Founder’s Day: MCU CLOSED Friday, July 23, 2021 
Last day to request a course extension for current term Friday, August 13, 2021 
End of trimester Friday, August 20, 2021 
All grades available for viewing by students* Monday, September 6, 2021 
Trimester Break Monday, August 23, 2021 through Friday, September 3, 

2021 
Integrated Assessments Monday, August 23 through Wednesday, August 25, 2021 



*grades will be available as soon as they are assigned by the faculty. All students can expect grades for all classes no later than this date. 

 

 

 

 

 

Fall Trimester 2021 Academic Calendar  

PROD 1000 Wednesday, September 1, through Friday, September 3, 
2021 

Classes Begin Tuesday, September 7, 2021 
Labor Day: MCU CLOSED Monday, September 6, 2021 
Last day to add/drop a course Friday, September 17, 2021 
Major Map Adjustment Period Monday, September 27 through Friday, October 29, 2021 
Last day to withdraw from a course Friday, October 29, 2021 
Holiday: MCU CLOSED Thursday, November 25 and Friday, November 26, 2020 
Last day to request a course extension for current term Friday, December 10, 2021 
End of trimester Friday, December 17, 2021 
All grades available for viewing by students* Monday, December 27, 2020 
Trimester Break Monday, December 20 through Friday, December 31, 2021 
Integrated Assessment Friday, December 17, and Saturday, December 18th, 2021 
Holiday:  MCU Closed Thursday, December 23, and Friday, December 24, 2021 
WINTER 2022 PROD 1000  Monday, December 27 - Wednesday, December 29, 2021 
New Year’s Holiday: MCU CLOSED Friday, December 31, 2021 
Winter 2022 Semester Classes Begin Monday, January 3, 2022 
*grades will be available as soon as they are assigned by the faculty. All students can expect grades for all classes no later than this date. 

 

 

 


